
�

�

THIRUVALLUR  

BUS STOPPING BUS TIMINING 

RAILWAY STATION 7.25 

OIL MILL 7.27 

POONGA NAGAR 7.37 

BUS STAND 7.42 

THERADI  7.43 

KAKAULUR 7.48 

SEVAPET  7.53 

VEPAMPATTU 7.58 

INDIAN BANK  8.03 

TNR RAILWAY STATION 8.05 

JET  8.08 

COLLEGE 8.10  

  

  

�


